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DEER PARK CT

RICHARD H PEARSE IV AND KELLY G PEARSE
MNFV0116042

W192N5867 SPENCERS PASS

JOHN W ALBERS AND SARA E ALBERS
MNFV0116048

W192N5788 SPENCERS PASS

LOT OWNERS OF
SPENCERS PASS WEST

MNFV0115073

GURINDER SINGH
MNFV0115027

W194N5810 DEER PARK CT

DARLENE LETENDRE LIVING TRUST AND STEVEN J BUNDY
MNFV0116025

W193N5894 CANARY DR

KRISTINA TOBOLIC
MNFV0116022

N58W19278 FOX RIVER WAY

HARDIK C PATEL
MNFV0116045

W192N5854 SPENCERS PASS

DENNIS REIMER AND KATHLEEN M REIMER
MNFV0113997001

W204N5880 LANNON RD

MANAN S SHAH AND URVI M SHAH
MNFV0115024

N58W19423 FOX RIVER WAY

CHRISTOPHER JAMES MARTINEZ & JUDITH ANNE MARTINEZ
MNFV0115044

W195N5805 DEER PARK CT

MATTHEW M LITTLE AND JAIME L LITTLE
MNFV0116028

W193N5816 CANARY DR

KRUNALBHAI PATEL AND KRISHNA PATEL
MNFV0116017

W193N5861 CANARY DR

MICHAEL L & SUSAN J SCHNEIDER LIVING TRUST
MNFV0116046

W192N5818 SPENCERS PASS

ROBERT D CUTLER AND DEBRA J CUTLER
MNFV0116023

N58W19236 FOX RIVER WAY

MARK S GILLETTE AND JULIE M R GILLETTE
MNFV0115025

N58W19457 FOX RIVER WAY

WAUKESHA
COUNTY

MNFV0115071

LOT OWNERS
OF SPENCERS PASS EAST

MNFV0116057

NEVADA SMITH AND LINDSAY SMITH
MNFV0116029

W193N5790 CANARY DR

FRANK C NOLAN AND
SARAH A NOLAN

MNFV0115045
W195N5770 ALDER CT

MARK E JOCHMAN AND JESSICA L JOCHMAN
MNFV0116043

W192N5872 SPENCERS PASS

SHAN S SUDARSHAN AND UJALA VILANI KITHSIRI
MNFV0116020

N58W19330 FOX RIVER WAY

HAMILTON SCHOOL DISTRICT
MNFV0116999003
NOT ASSIGNED

KYLE S & JULIE M MROTEK REVOCABLE TRUST
MNFV0116049

W192N5774 SPENCERS PASS

TODD GORSKI AND KIMBERLY GORSKI
MNFV0116014

W193N5793 CANARY DR

SAMPATH DESIKAN AND LAKSHMI VENKATACHAR
MNFV0115028

W194N5798 DEER PARK CT

JAMES C HADE AND MARIE S HADE
MNFV0115019

N58W19528 FOX RIVER WAY

MARCELLO BRUNETTA AND SILVIA BRUNETTA
MNFV0115022

N58W19444 FOX RIVER WAY

WAUKESHA
COUNTY

MNFV0116060

JEFFREY L KAMROW
MNFV0116026

W193N5868 CANARY DR

ADNAN ZAIDI AND MEHWISH ARIF ZAIDI
MNFV0116040

W192N5827 SPENCERS PASS

JAMES A MUHA AND MARY LYNN MUHA
MNFV0115042

W194N5771 DEER PARK CT

JEDIDIAH R JUSTMAN AND RANDI M JUSTMAN
MNFV0116044

W192N5866 SPENCERS PASS

LOT OWNERS
OF SPENCERS PASS WEST

MNFV0115077

SHAWN C LINNELL
MNFV0116021

N58W19314 FOX RIVER WAY

WAUKESHA
COUNTY

MNFV0116061

KANESHA L DURR
MNFV0116015

W193N5805 CANARY DR

ERIC A BENOIT
MNFV0115023

N58W19416 FOX RIVER WAY

KATHRYN ANN DIELENTHEIS AND ALAN JOSEPH KELLNER
MNFV0115020

N58W19502 FOX RIVER WAY

DENNIS REIMER AND KATHLEEN M REIMER
MNFV0113997001

W204N5880 LANNON RD

MATTHEW J CHIEFFO AND ANGELA CHIEFFO
MNFV0115043

W194N5793 DEER PARK CT

THOMAS R SYDOW AND STEPHANIE A HORST
MNFV0116018

W193N5889 CANARY DR
KYLE J REHM
MNFV0116041

W192N5845 SPENCERS PASS

DONALD E FISCHER III AND NICOLE L FISCHER
MNFV0116024

N58W19212 FOX RIVER WAY

SHERADEN SEWARD
MNFV0115026

W195N5814 DEER PARK CT

LOT OWNERS OF
SPENCERS PASS EAST

MNFV0116058

MATTHEW BYNAN AND KIMBERLY BYNAN
MNFV0116038

W192N5793 SPENCERS PASS

HUMPHREY F NANGAH
MNFV0116019

N58W19382 FOX RIVER WAY

NAISHAL B GANDHI AND BIRVA R SHAH
MNFV0115029

W194N5780 DEER PARK CT

CHAD TUSZKIEWICZ AND SARAH TUSKIEWICZ
MNFV0116013

W193N5779 CANARY DR

ROBERT M & KATHRYN A FLEISNER
LIVING TRUST AND SARAH L RIOJAS

MNFV0113996

LOT OWNERS OF
SPENCERS PASS EAST

MNFV0116059

BRENT MCKENNA AND ASHLEY MCKENNA
MNFV0115021

N58W19476 FOX RIVER WAY

CHRIS BUTTRUM AND MELISSA BUTTRUM
MNFV0116027

W193N5840 CANARY DR

EVAN T PETRIE AND AMANDA J PETRIE
MNFV0116039

W192N5809 SPENCERS PASS

JOHN M BACKUS AND CHRISTINA M BACKUS
MNFV0116047

W192N5800 SPENCERS PASS

JOSEPH ZILISCH AND ASHEEMA SARIPALLI
MNFV0116016

W193N5833 CANARY DR

LOT OWNERS
OF SPENCERS PASS EAST

MNFV0116056

DANIEL R HEIDEN AND LYDIA A HEIDEN
MNFV0114997007

W204N6130 LANNON RD
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